
NATE  SALAH

Nate owns and operates an income tax accounting firm, is a

principal in a wireless distribution company, and is an Adjunct

Professor of Business Policy at Concordia University.  He is the

son of Palestinian immigrants and was raised as an Arabic speaking

Muslim in the United States, Israel and Jordan.  He and his wife

Tara have been married for 10 cherished years and have a bright

four year old son named Abram.

Nate’s story is one of trials and triumphs.  From a broken home to

a broken heart to a broken spirit, Nate’s response to the offer to

bring glory to God through salvation is a testament to God’s

sovereign power and love.  Nate describes it as a colorful picture

of God’s redeeming work.  This is a story you must come and hear.

  

The Full Gospel Business Men of Metro St. Louis invite you 
to join them for a time of Fellowship! 

CLAYTON CHAPTER BREAKFAST

Third Saturday of Each Month

October 15, 2011

9:00 am to 11:00 am

Location:  Russo’s Spazio Westport Restaurant

(connected to The Comfort Inn)

12031 Lackland Road

Creve Coeur, Missouri 63146

  314-576-0400

Prayer Team: Don Kropp 314-961-8357 eakropp@yahoo.com

Pres: Ron Unash 314-965-1230 rugrumpa@att.net

Vice Pres: Terry Joggerst 314-631-1129 tljoggerst@olin.com

Treasurer: Richard Mayer 314-997-7664 rmayer902@aol.com

Secretary: Gordon Whitehead 636-527-4469 gwhitehead98@yahoo.com

Membership: Terry Joggerst 314-631-1129 tljoggerst@olin.com

Chaplain: Dale Pugh 314-839-8423 dalepugh@yahoo.com

Promotion: Chuck Price 314-629-5394 cpjam7@gmail.com

Calling: Ken Dames 636-230-3155 kenlizd@sbcglobal.net

Audio/Video: Peter Dvorak 314-277-2485 peterddvorak@sbcglobal.net

Music: Greg Schnorf 314-921-8620 gregoryschnorf@yahoo.com

Greeting: Dennis Dodson 636-938-9934

E-Mail: Jeremy Kubicek 314-323-1043 jkubicek@stlprimerica.com

Website Design: Jim Butterfield 314-740-9691 n3wcf3atiOn@yahoo.com

Field Rep: Howard Bundy 636-532-5569 hbundy24@att.net

Pres. Emeritus: Charlie Fay 314-965-1230 faycf@swbell.net

Local Website www.fgbmfi-stl.org

National Website www.fgbmfi.org


